
HEALYTIBBITTS CONSTRUCTION CO.

268 MARKET STREET

CONTRACTOIIS
FOR

FIRE-PROOF
BUILDINGS

UBC

DESKS

RUS CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY RUS 1539

Rush Richard C, insp U S Customs, r

Alunioda
Rush Robert H, vice-pres Bennett Bros,

r 1034 Mission
Rush Thomas, bakery, 3064, 24th
Rush Thomas, teamster, r 1331 Valencia
Rush William H, insp, r 2627 Sacramento
Rush William H Mrs, widow, r 2627 Sac-

ramento
Rush William M, lab, r 2627 Sacramento
Rush William T, engr, r 3364, 19th
^yRusher. See Ruhser
Rushforth George (Wright, Rushforth

& Cahill) r Berkeley
Rushing Edna Miss, r 902 Eddy
Rushing John W, marine engr, 45 Steu-

art
Rushing L, mtrman U RR, r 3305 Sacra-

mento
Hushing William H, carp, r 5017 Point

Lobos Av
Rushmer Clifford B,civ engr J R Bowles,

r 1180 O'Farrell
Rushmore George D, salesman E Martin

& Co, r Portland
Rushton Alfred, brklayer, r 1663 Hayes
Rushton Charles A, carp, r 451, 11th Av
Rushton Francis V, carp, r 4544 Point

Lobos Av
Rushton John, r 2236, 22d
Rusing H L. Mrs, widow, r 1618 Union
Rusk J, salesman Shasta Water Co, r

2328 Folsom
Rusk William G, sec Theatrical Stage

Employees Union, 68 Haight, r 1865
Howard

Ruske Albert, jeweler, 1301 Kentucky
Ruske Gustav, r 104 Prentiss
Rusks Julius, tailor, r 809 Fell
Rusloff John, liquors, 253 Steuart
Russ Anne L, widow, r 432 Belvedere
Russ Building, 235 Montgomery
Russ C C, elk Pac Tel & Tel Co, r Fruit-

vale
Russ David J, painter, r 250 San Carlos

Av
Russ, Early & Harville, commission, 80-

84 Merchant
Russ, Earlv & Williams (Ferndale, Cal)

80-84 Merchant
Russ Edmund F, pres Sierra Art & En-

graving Co, r 799 Ashbury
Russ Estate C, Frederick Russ pres,

Robert R Russ sec and mgr, 32 Mont-
gomery

Russ Frederick, pres Russ Estate Co,
r Berkeley

Russ Gustav A, elk, r 436 Belvedere
Russ Gustave A, lab, r 250 San Carlos Av
Russ House, 911 Howard
Russ House, Louis Abrams, propr, 520-

522 Hayes
Russ Lumber & Mill Co, C A Hooper &

Co agts, Balboa Bldg
Russ Ralph A, r 1118 Cole
Russ Raymond, physician, Shreve Bldg,

r 2510 Washington

BUSS ROBERT R.
notary public and conuuissioner deeds
and sec Bnss Estate Co, 32 Montg'om-
ery, tel Kearny 238, r 1022 Stanyan

Russae Laura, widow, r 8 Beaver
Russe Joseph, r 1236 Kansas
Russe Joseph, lab, r 1461, 14th Av South
Russell Albert A (Russell & Callan) r

40 Delta
Russell Albert B, with Hellman Bros &

Co, r Belvedere
Russell Alexander, lab, r 1334 Goettin-

gen
Russell Alexander, mining, r 2526 Ocean

Boulevard
Russell Algernon V (F C & A V Russell)

r Newman
Russell and Erwin Manufacturing Co,W R Voorhees mgr, hardware. Monad-

nock Bldg

Gorham Rubber Company r=J
GOODRICH TIRES AND
DRUGGISTS' SUNDRIES

50-56 FREMONT STREET
Russell Andrew B, elk Bank of British

North Am, r Oakland
&USSZ:i.I. AUGUSTUS J, mgr Portland

Lumber Co, r 1027 Shrader
Russell Benjamin K, asst mgr W W

Robinson, r Sausalito
Russell Carrie E, widow, nurse, r K!

29th
Russell Charles, with Western Elec Co,

r 651 Folsom
Russell Charles, barber, r 1705 Page
Russell Charles, carp, r 2287 Bryant
Russell Charles, elk U RR. r 3374, 25th
Russell Charles, lab, r Vlii'^h. Minnesota
Russell Charles A, elk, r 797 Cole
BUSSEIiIi CSCABIiES B, real estate, l-l'l

Kohl Bldg, r Grand Hotel
Russell Charles C F, policeman, r 204.

s

Ellis
Russell Charles E, elect wkr, r 642, 8th Av
Russell Charles E, wall paper and paints

717 Clement, r 452, 20th Av
Russell Charles M, bartndr, r 285a Rich-

land Av
Russell Charles W, r 3374, 25th
Russell Charles W, barber, r 1308 Ellis
Russell Chester, barber, r 2704a Mission
Russell Clifford K, elk, r 441, 2d Av
Russell Coleridge, salesman, r 580, 8th

Av
Russell C P, chief elk W Pac Ry Co, r

Berkeley
BUSSEIiIi CBEAM CO (Inc) whol

creamery, 1300 Polk
Russell Cyril C, dairy produce, 1651

Haight, r 1653 Haight
Russell David, policeman, r 117 Hart-

ford
Russell David P, r 12 Rutland
Russell Earl W, salesman Sanborn, Vail

& Co, r Melrose
Russell E B Mrs, widow, r 2186 Bush
Russell Edward T, dep Tax Collr, r 72

Haight
Russell E J, elk S P Co, r San Mateo
Russell Emily F, widow, r 636 Baker
Russell Emma, widow, r 246 Eureka
Russell Emma, widow, r 1965 Pacific Av
Russell Ephraim, lab, r 211 Capp
Russell Eva, widow, r 2445 Sutter
Russell Evelyn Mrs, nurse, r 2625 Clay
Russell F C & A V proprs Russell Cream

Co
Russell Frank C, stair bldr, r 529 Myr-

tle Av
Russell Frank E A, elk New York Life

Ins Co, r 246 Eureka
Russell Fred C, see Prader & Russell

(Ine) r 43, 29th
Russell Frederick A, driver, r 789,1st Av
Russell Frederick C (F C & A V Russell)

r 1537 Franklin
Russell Frederick W, with The Bank of

STERLING ELECTRIC CO.= WHOLESALERS 0F==:=

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

133-139 New Montgomery Street

SOUTHERN PACIFIC

D


